DON BOSCO COLLEGE, GOLAGHAT

Monthly Calendar / June, 2025

Academic Year 2025-2026

DATE Day SUBJECTS /EVENTS | SEMEST | CBCS/ | TIME
- 01/06/2025 Sunday AR el
i E}H‘EE j S _E“"dil}f __ Submission of Time Table for the Odd Semester - V.P (A)
::::::‘ﬁ::f: Tuesday _ VAca4 2"SEM | ¥YUGP | Morning
2023 f h e
05/06/2025 “lr:!:::y World h(n.-:.\ ‘Ifn\'l | TYUCF | Morning
3 ironment 1™ SEM FYUGP | Morning
Day /(2
06/06/2025 Friday | | 4™sEm CBCS | Afternoon
06/06/2025 | Friday C4B 4"SEM | FYUGP | Morning
07/06/2025 Saturday Id-Uz-Zuha
08/06/2025 Sunday ' '
09/06/2025 Monday c4cC 4" SEM FYUGP | Morning
| 10/06/2025 Tuesday C1i0 MSEM CBCS A flertlm}-n
10/06/2025 Tuesday MINOR 2"Y SEM FYUGP | Morning
_ 11/062025 ‘Wednesday C4D 4" SEM FYUGP | Morning
[ 12/06/2025 Thursday
13/06/2025 Friday MINOR 4" SEM FYUGP | Morning
14/06/2025 Saturday GEC? 7"SEM | FYUGP | Morning
15/0672025 Sunday
| 16/06/2025 Monday
| 17/0672025 Tuesday | 1
18/06/2025 Wednesday Class / Internship Odd Semester Classes Begin
19/06/2025 Thursday Class / Internship | |
20/06/2025 Friday Class / Internship
21/06/2025 Saturday Class / Social Service HOD’s Meeting
- 22/06/2025 Sunday ] |
23/06/2025 Monday Class / Internship IQAC Meeting
24/06/2025 Tuesday Class / Internship Clubs & Commitice In-charges Meetings
25/06/2025 Wednesday Class / Internship
26/06/2025 ‘Thursday Class / Internship
27/06/2025 Friday Class / Internship h
28/06/2025 Saturday Class / Internship Staff Meeting
29/06/2025 Sunday | I
30/06/2025 Monday Class / Internship Summer Break from 1¥ July to 317 July, 2025
Note:

e Mandatory classes for the 3" Semester and internships for 5" Semester Students.

s “Education is the passport to the future, for tomorrow belongs to those who prepare for it today.” —

Malcolm X. \M;%
Rev. Dr. Fr. A. Amaladoss, SDB
I’HINCII’AL Principal
Bolaghal ?ﬂﬁﬁez? 1

Assam




